FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

	Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).
--	--

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

OMB APP	ROVAL						
OMB Number:	3235-0287						
Estimated average burden							

hours per response:	0.5
Estimated average burden	

		0.	Section 30(h) of the In			ipaily / lot of 1	040				
1. Name and Addres <u>SPO ADVISC</u> (Last)	s of Reporting Person [*] ORY CORP (First) (Middle	<u>L</u>	Issuer Name and Ticke AMAR ADVER AMR] Date of Earliest Transa	RTISI	NĞ	ĆO/NEW		ationship of Reportin (all applicable) Director Officer (give title below)	X 10% (Owner (specify	
591 REDWOOD	HIGHWAY, SUITE 3215		3/18/2008			Jay/ fear)					
(Street) MILL VALLEY (City)	CA 94941 (State) (Zip)	4.	If Amendment, Date of	Original	Filed	(Month/Day/Y	ear)	6. Indiv Line) X	vidual or Joint/Group Form filed by One Form filed by Mo Person	e Reporting Pers	son
	Table I - I	Ion-Derivativ	e Securities Acq	uired,	Dis	posed of, o	or Ben	eficially	Owned		
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date	Execution Date, Transaction Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4						5. Amount of Securities	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	
		(Month/Day/Ye			Instr.	5)		,	Beneficially Owned Following		Beneficial Ownership
		(Month/Day/Ye			Instr. V	5) Amount	(A) or (D)	Price			Beneficial
Common Stock		(Month/Day/Ye	(Month/Day/Year)	8)		·	(A) or (D)	Price \$34.45	Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)		Beneficial Ownership
Common Stock Common Stock			(Month/Day/Year)	8) Code		Amount			Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	(Ì) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
		03/18/200	(Month/Day/Year)	8) Code P		Amount 3,700	A	\$34.45	Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4) 10,976,699	(I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4) See footnotes See
Common Stock		03/18/200	(Month/Day/Year) 8 8 8 8	8) Code P P		Amount 3,700 15,925	A	\$34.45 \$33.52	Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4) 10,976,699 10,992,624	() (Instr. 4) [(1)(2)(3) [Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4) See footnotes See footnotes See

Common Stock	03/19/2008	Р	3,400	A	\$34.12	11,008,924	Ι	See footnotes
Common Stock	03/19/2008	Р	200	Α	\$34.2	11,009,124	Ι	See footnotes
Common Stock	03/19/2008	Р	1,200	A	\$34.22	11,010,324	Ι	See footnotes
Common Stock	03/19/2008	Р	400	A	\$34.24	11,010,724	I	See footnotes
Common Stock	03/19/2008	Р	200	A	\$34.3	11,010,924	Ι	See footnotes
Common Stock	03/19/2008	Р	300	A	\$34.43	11,011,224	I	See footnotes
Common Stock	03/19/2008	Р	400	A	\$34.44	11,011,624	I	See footnotes
Common Stock	03/19/2008	Р	10,000	A	\$34.49	11,021,624	Ι	See footnotes
Common Stock	03/19/2008	Р	5,601	A	\$34.51	11,027,225	I	See footnotes
Common Stock	03/19/2008	Р	400	A	\$34.52	11,027,625	I	See footnotes
Common Stock	03/19/2008	Р	5,370	A	\$34.53	11,032,995	Ι	See footnotes
Common Stock	03/19/2008	Р	700	A	\$34.56	11,033,695	I	See footnotes
Common Stock	03/19/2008	Р	3,500	A	\$34.57	11,037,195	I	See footnotes
Common Stock	03/19/2008	Р	6,130	A	\$34.58	11,043,325	Ι	See footnotes

		Tabl	e I - No	n-Deri	vative S	Secu	uritie	s Acc	quired,	Dis	posed of	f, or	Ben	eficially	v Owne	ed		
1. Title of S	Security (Inst	r. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)3. Transaction Code (Instr.4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			Secur Benef Owne	icially d Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership									
									Code	v	Amount	(# (E	() or))	Price	Repor Transa (Instr.	action(s) 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4)
Common	Stock			03/1	9/2008				Р		15,658		A	\$34.59	11,	058,983	Ι	See footnotes
Common	Stock			03/1	9/2008				р		2,535		A	\$34.6	11,	061,518	Ι	See footnotes
Common	Stock			03/1	9/2008				Р		2,286		A	\$34.61	11,	063,804	Ι	See footnotes
Common	Stock			03/1	9/2008				Р		1,900		A	\$34.62	11,	065,704	Ι	See footnotes
Common	Stock			03/1	9/2008				Р		15,200		A	\$34.63	11,	080,904	Ι	See footnotes
Common	Stock			03/1	9/2008				Р		5,000		A	\$34.64	11,	085,904	Ι	See footnotes
Common	Stock			03/1	9/2008				Р		4,200		A	\$34.65	11,	090,104	Ι	See footnotes
Common	Stock			03/1	9/2008				Р		2,540		A	\$34.66	11,	092,644	Ι	See footnotes
Common	Stock			03/1	9/2008				Р		50,885		A	\$34.67	11,	143,529	Ι	See footnotes
Common	Stock			03/1	9/2008				Р		6,200		A	\$34.68	11,	149,729	I	See footnotes
Common	Stock			03/1	9/2008				Р		10,800		A	\$34.69	11,	160,529	Ι	See footnotes
Common	Stock			03/1	9/2008				Р		11,300		A	\$34.7	11,	171,829	Ι	See footnotes
		Та									sed of, o				wned			
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deem Executior if any (Month/Da	n Date,	4. Transact Code (In: 8)		5. Nu of Deriv Secu Acqu (A) or Dispo of (D) (Instr and 5	ative rities ired osed . 3, 4	6. Date Exerc Expiration Da (Month/Day/N		e Amour ear) Securi Underl Deriva		ount of curities derlying rivative curity (Instr. 3		. Price of berivative ecurity nstr. 5)		Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
					Code V	,	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisa		Expiration Date	Title	or	ount nber ares				
		Reporting Person*	,													*		*
<u> </u>	DVISOR	<u>Y CORP</u>				-												
(Last) 591 REE	DWOOD HI	(First) GHWAY, SUITH	(Mido E 3215	dle)														
(Street) MILL V		CA	9494	41		-												
(City)		(State)	(Zip)			-												
		Reporting Person [*]	S LP															
(Last)		(First) GHWAY, SUITH	(Mide	dle)		-												
(Street) MILL V	ALLEY	CA	9494	41		-												
(City)		(State)	(Zip)															

Î

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*] SPO PARTNERS II LP									
(Last) 591 REDWOOD H	(First) IGHWAY, SUITE 32	(Middle) 115							
(Street) MILL VALLEY	СА	94941							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1. Name and Address o SCULLY JOHN									
(Last) 591 REDWOOD H	(First) IGHWAY, SUITE 32	(Middle) 15							
(Street) MILL VALLEY	CA	94941							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* OBERNDORF WILLIAM E									
(Last) 591 REDWOOD H	(First) IGHWAY, SUITE 32	(Middle) 115							
(Street) MILL VALLEY	СА	94941							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1. Name and Address o <u> PATTERSON V</u>									
(Last) 591 REDWOOD H	(First) IGHWAY, SUITE 32	(Middle)							
(Street) MILL VALLEY	CA	94941							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1. Name and Address o Elizabeth R. & Y	f Reporting Person [*] William J. Patters	son Foundation							
(Last) 591 REDWOOD H SUITE 3215	(First) IGHWAY	(Middle)							
(Street) MILL VALLEY	CA	94941							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							

Explanation of Responses:

1. The entities directly acquiring the shares reported on this form are SPO Partners II, L.P. ("SPO Partners"), which bought 1,524,500 shares, John H. Scully ("JHS") who bought 400 shares, William J. Patterson ("WJP") who bought 300 shares and The Elizabeth R. & William J. Patterson Foundation ("WJPFND") which bought 31,600 shares.

2. Due to the purchases causing this filing and related filings today, 11,654,569 shares of the issuer's common stock are owned directly by SPO Partners, and may be deemed to be indirectly beneficially owned by (i) SPO Advisory Partners, L.P ("SPO Advisory"), the sole general partner of SPO Partners, (ii) SPO Advisory Corp. ("SPO Corp."), the sole general partner of SPO Advisory, and (iii) JHS, William E. Oberndorf ("WEO") and WJP, the three controlling persons of SPO Corp. Additionally, 504,530 shares of the issuer's common stock are owned directly by San Francisco Partners II, L.P. ("SF Partners"), and may be deemed to be indirectly beneficially owned by (i) SF Advisory Partners, L.P. ("SF Advisory"), the sole general partner of SF Partners, (ii) SPO Corp., the sole general partner of SF Advisory"), the sole general partner of SF Advisory, and (iii) JHS, WEO & WJP, the three controlling persons of SPO Corp. Additionally, due to the purchases causing this filing and related filings today, WJPFND directly owns 41,700 shares

3. Additionally, as a result of the purchases causing this filing, JHS owns 4,200 shares in his IRAs, which are self-directed. Additionally, WJP owns 600 shares in his IRA, which is self-directed.

Remarks:

Form 2 of 6. The individuals listed in the notes above (each a "Reporting Person") may be deemed to form a "group", as such term is defined in Rule 13d-5(b)(1) promulgated under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, for the purposes of this filing. This filing shall not be deemed as an admission by any Reporting Person that such person is, for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or otherwise, the beneficial owner of any equity securities covered by this statement. Each Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of the reported securities except to the extent of their respective pecuniary interests, if any, therein.

 * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.